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DELEGATE DELEGATE DELEGATE 

School Name:
Adams Christian School (Wyoming) Joel Bodbyl bodbyljo@gmail.com Year 1 of 3 Dewey Engelsma dengelsma@hotmail.com Year 3 of 3 Brent Kuiper miterpro@gmail.com Year 2 of 3
Covenant Christian High (GR) Mark Ophoff mophoff@columbiapipe.com Year 3 of 3 Brad Dykstra bdykstra@mipallet.com Year 2 of 3 Jonathon Kamps jkcbuilt@gmail.com Year 1 of 3
Covenant Christian School (Lynden) x x x x x x x x x
Eastside Christian School (GR) Tim Hop tim@wheelperfection360.com Year 1 of 3 Mike Pols polsmichael@gmail.com Year 2 of 3 Eric Phelps ericw_p@juno.com Year 1 of 3
Faith Christian School (Randolph) Kyle Van Baren kylesvb@gmail.com Year 3 of 3 Ben Soodsma bennybuck3@gmail.com Year 2 of 3 Levi Alsum ljalsum@gmail.com Year 1 of 3
Free Christian School (Edgerton) Gary Boverhof farmergary@frontiernet.net Year 2 of 3 Chester Hunter edgertonskip@frontiernet.net x x x x
Genesis Protestant Reformed School (Lacombe) x x x x x x x x x
HCHS / PRCS (Dyer) Phil Van Baren philipvanbaren@sbcglobal.net Year 3 of 3 Nathan Vis nathanvis13@gmail.com Year 2 of 3 Greg Lenting greglenting@sbcglobal.net Year 1 of 3
Heritage Chr School (Hudsonville) Kent Deemter kdeemter@gmail.com x Tomm Heyboer tommheyboer@gmail.com x Jon Bult jmbult@i0ta.com x
Hope Christian School (Redlands) Steve Potjer stevenpotjer@yahoo.com Year 1 of 3 Dan Howerzyl danielhowerzyl@gmail.com Year 2 of 3 x x x
Hope PRC School (GR) Dan Schipper dlschip@att.net Year 3 of 3 Ken Engelsma ken@mipallet.com Year 1 of 3 Phil Kalsbeek phil@meulenbergpainting.com Year 2 of 3
Hull Protestant Reformed Christian School (Hull) Mike De Jager michaeldj@peoples-ebank.com Year 1 of 3 Joel Westra joelwestra1095@gmail.com Year 1 of 3 x x x
Loveland Protestant Reformed Christian School (Loveland) Joe Ophoff joe@scotthomeinpection.com Year 2 of 3 James Jansma jansmacementllc@hotmail.comYear 2 of 3 x x x
Northwest Iowa Protestant Reformed School (Doon) Ryan Buiter ryandbuiter@gmail.com Year 1 of 3 Dennis Altena altemate359@gmail.com Year 3 of 3 x x x
Protestant Reformed School Of Wingham (Wingham) Ray Kikkert rnkikkert@hurontel.on.ca Year 1 of 3 x x x x x x
Trinity Christian High School (Hull) x x x x x x x x x

ENROLLMENT
Families Students

Adams Christian School (Wyoming) 118 258
Covenant Christian High (GR) 261 379
Covenant Christian School (Lynden) 11 22
Eastside Christian School (GR) 23 56
Faith Christian School (Randolph) 18 52
Free Christian School (Edgerton) 6 15
Genesis Protestant Reformed School (Lacombe) 11 24
HCHS / PRCS (Dyer) 90 268
Heritage Chr School (Hudsonville) 236 550
Hope Christian School (Redlands) 27 64
Hope PRC School (GR) 95 211
Hull Protestant Reformed Christian School (Hull) 72 156
Loveland Protestant Reformed Christian School (Loveland) 46 120
Northwest Iowa Protestant Reformed School (Doon) 9 22
Protestant Reformed School Of Wingham (Wingham) 6 20
Trinity Christian High School (Hull) 55 75


